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Jon Tichenor ’:': \ tichenorjon@gmail.com

President

Ruth Klein srklein8@gmail.com \ M
2nd Vice President ol
Jim Beck lotsacaks@gmail.com ’; i
Treasurer

Carol O'Reilly
Assistant Treasurer

coreilly3095@gmail.com

Tracey Olsen tolsen415@gmail.com

Secretary

Dot Macdonald
Member-at-Large

dotimacl957@gmail.com

Bob Donaldson
Member-at-Large

rhdonl138@gmail.com

Mike Barry citp-cemetery@7lakeschapel.com

Member-at-Large

Shirley Madison jakesmom.shirley@gmail.com

Member-at-Large

George Norman
Immediate Past President
(Ex-Officio)

genorman3@gmail.com

Chapel Staff and Contact Info

Pastor

Reverend Paul James pastorpaulchapel@gmail.com

Chapel Administrator

Susan Williams citpl0@7lakeschapel.com

Financial Secretary

Paula Montgomery citp-treasurer@7lakeschapel.com

Choir Director
Kristen Thompson

kristen.webb@gmail.com

Seven Lakes Cemetery/
Columbarium Team Leader

Mike Barry citp-cemetery@7lakeschapel.com

Sound/Audio Technician, Simon Lussier

Church Office: 910-400-5188
Church Email: citpl0@7lakeschapel.com

Church Website: http://7lakeschapel.com

910-466-9148

763-203-4846

910-673-5682

203-263-5760

704-604-7930

910-673-3866

201-317-1925

910-466-9100

717-823-7567

910-987-4664

910-690-5529

910-400-5188

910-986-9191

910-220-1979

910-466-9100




